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ALL  
Monday 27th June City Sports Week 
Monday 4th July Science Week  
Thursday 7th July School Discos  
Tues 12th July SPORTS DAY WHOLE 
SCHOOL am  KS2 FINAL RACES pm 

Reception 

Thursday 7th July 2-2.30pmSchool 
Disco with Freddie  
Tuesday 12th July – Whole School 
Sports Day  am – parents welcome 
Tuesday 12th July – Meet the new 
Year 1 Teachers and Presentation 
3.30 pm HALL 
 
 

Year 1 

Thursday 7th July  School Disco with 
Freddie 2.30 to 3 pm 
Tuesday 12th July – Whole School 
Sports Day – parents welcome am 
Wednesday 13th July  3.30pm Hall – 
Meet the new Year 2 teachers and 
presentation. 
 
 

 Year 3 
Wednesday 6th July – Meet the new 
Year 4 Teachers and Presentation  
HALL 
Thursday 7th July  School Disco with 
Freddie 3-3.30 pm 
Tuesday 12th July – Whole School 
Sports Day – parents welcome 
 
 

Year 4  
Thursday 7th July  School Disco with 
Freddie 3-3.30 pm 

Friday 8th July – Meet the new Year 
5 Teachers and Presentation – Hall 
3.30 pm  
Tuesday 12th July – Whole School 
Sports Day – parents welcome am 
 
Year 5 4 day Residential at Whitwell 
Hall 27.9.22 to 30.9.22 
 
 
 

Year 5 
Thursday 7th July  School Disco with 
Freddie 6 to 8 pm  
Monday 11th July – Meet the new 
Year 6 Teachers and Presentation – 
Hall 3.30 pm 
Tuesday 12th July – Whole School 
Sports Day – parents welcome am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Year 2 
Thursday 7th July  School Disco with 
Freddie 2.30 to 3 pm 
Tuesday 12th July – Whole School 
Sports Day – parents welcome am 
Thursday 14th July .3.30 pm Meet 
the new Year 3 Teachers and 
Presentation  
 
 
 

Year 6 
Tuesday 5th July  New Parents’ 
Evening 1800 Notre Dame 
Thursday 7th July  School Disco with 
Freddie 6 to 8 pm  
Tuesday 12th July – Whole School 
Sports Day – parents welcome am 
Friday 15th July  New Intake Day 
Notre Dame 
Year 6 Production Tuesday and 
Wednesday 19th and 20th July 7 pm 
 



 

 
 


